
240 East 3rd St.  
Uhrichsville, OH 44683

(740) 922-1662
Visit us online at MakosMarket.com

WIC
We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct  

Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

PHARMACY HOURS:
Monday thru Friday: 9am–7pm
Saturday: 9am–3pm  |  Sunday: CLOSED

Prices good Wed. May 28 - Tues. June 3, 2025

052825IGA1_mk_MK

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted  
Pork Chops

1.98Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

16-Oz., 
Selected
Food Club 
Pasta

5/$5

57.6-Oz., 
Selected
Xtra 
Liquid  
Detergent

2.98

46-Oz., 
Selected
Turkey Hill  
Ice Cream

2/$7

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

12-Pack
7UP  
Products 

5.98

45-Oz., 
Selected
Country 
Crock Spread

4.98

4.98
Preferred Angus 
Boneless 
Chuck Roast

Lb.

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon

Lb.
Preferred Angus 
Boneless 
Ribeye Steaks

14.98 Lb.12.98
Preferred Angus 
Whole  
Boneless Ribeyes

Lb.

10-Lb. Pack, 73% Lean

Fresh Ground 
Beef

3.48Lb.

3.9873% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh Ground Beef Lb.

2.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Boneless 
Chicken Breasts

Lb.

1.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Whole  
Chickens

Lb. 6.98
1-Lb. 16/20-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

18.5 To 20.8-Oz., 
Selected DiGiorno 
Classic Crust Or
Tombstone  
Pizza

GREAT 
ON THE 

SMOKER!

2/$10

VALID MAY 23 - 
JUNE 6, 2025

LIMIT 5 PER MEMBER
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

4-Ct. Double Rolls
Bounty Essentials
or 6-Ct. Mega Rolls
Charmin Essentials2/$10

Mix & Match participating items. Must buy 2 in the same transaction to receive 
promotional price.  Quantities less than 2 will be at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

2

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, MAY 29 - 
SUNDAY, JUNE 1, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

2.48
1.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 6 To 10.88 Oz., 
Selected
Lean Cuisine 
Meals

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12 To 14-Oz., Stadium 
Brats Or Selected
Johnsonville  
Sausage

LIMIT 1 OFFER

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.68
1.00 1.68DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

64-Oz., Selected
Mott’s  
Juice

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz.
Breakstone’s 
Sour Cream

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

24-Oz.,
Selected
Mt. Olive
Pickles

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

FARMER’S MARKET

Field Ripened
Athena  
Cantaloupes2/$7 5-Lb. Bag

Russet 
Potatoes2.98 16-Oz. Pkg.

Red Ripe 
Strawberries2/$5

7-Oz. 
“Great On Berries”

Classic
Whipped 

Cream

2.98

8-Stem
Glam 
Bouquet

10.98


